

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Oxley's Funeral Services is third generation, local family business.

Cremation fees within a 30 minute drive of our premises.

Prices on request for any other Crematoriums.

Crewe Crematorium

Direct Cremation (No Service) 8.30 am or 8.50 am £500.00

Early Service Reduced Cost 9.30 am £715.00

10.00 am - 1.00 pm, and 2.45 pm £920.00 (45 minute slot. 30 minute service)

1.45 pm £1005.00 (60 minute slot, 45 minute service)

3.20 pm (last service of the day) £920.00 (45 minute slot. 30 minute service)

Vale Royal Crematorium

Direct Cremation £475.00

Adult Cremation fee (60 minute slot with 40 minute service in chapel from 10.00 am) £960.00

Early Service reduced cremation fee (45 minute slot with 25 minute service in chapel at 8.30 am or 9.15 am) £685.00

Saturday and Sunday extra Charges Children (18 and under) No Charge

- Deposits All third party charges to be paid at the arrangement stage or before the service takes place
- Please let us know if there are any funds in estate accounts, a solicitor is administering the estate, or life insurance will be used to pay the balance.
- Payment Types we accept payment by Cash, Bank Transfer, Debit and Credit Card.
- Non Payment If the final balance is not paid we may engage a third party company to collect the balance on our behalf, who may also add fees, charges and interest.